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THE STEAM PACKET COMPANY ROAD RACES 1999

Saturday 12th June 1999

POSN No.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth 1
6th
7th 19
gth 10
oth 37
10th 12
11th 38
12th 20
13th 41
14th 72
16th 15
16th 16
17th 43

O W~NoN W

No. 3
On Lap 4

Results published at 18.30 hours

NAME

Joey Dunlop

Jason Griffiths

Blair Degerholm
Adrian McFarland
Adrian Archibald
Gary Carswell

Marc McDonald

Dave Madsen-Mygdal
Ryan Farquhar
Ronnie McAllister

Decca Kelly
John Crellin
Paul Duckett

Alan 'Bud' Jackson
Andy Jackson

Jeff Jones
Nick Oliver

ACU Permit No. 03871

RACE 3 STEAM PACKET 1000cc

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

MACHINE

750 Honda

1000 O'Kane Yamaha
750 Wilson & Collins Kawz
1000 Yamaha R1

900 Dowd Honda
1000 Yamaha R1

830 Yamaha

750 Honda

600 McAdoo Honda
1000 Yamaha R1

600 Aeromega Honda
1000 Yamaha

600 Honda

249 BSY

900 ST Honda

748 BSA

Best Newcomer No.37 Ryan Farquhar

FASTEST LAP :

Joey Dunlop

750 Honda

9 LAPS 38.25 MILES

LAPS TIME
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21 m527 s
21 m56.6 s
21mb568s
22 m365s
22 m553 s
22mb592s
23 m050 s
23 m210s
23 m31.1s
23 m423 s
24 m033 s
24 m09.8 s
24m27.1s
22m430s
23 m08.2s
23 m48.7 s
23 m536 s

2m235s

CLERK OF THE COURSE :- ALAN HAMPTON

Resutts by courtesy of Office Equipment Centre

SPEED

104.898 RACE RECORD
104.588
104.572
101.511
100.124
99.840
99.422
98.287
97.583
96.815
95.406
94.979
93.859

106.620 LAP RECORD




