THE STEAM PACKET COMPANY ROAD RACES 1999

Saturday 12th June 1999

ACU Permit No. 03871

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

RACE 3 STEAM PACKET 1000cc

9 LAPS 38.25 MILES

POSN	No.	NAME	MACHINE	LAPS	TIME	SPEED
1st	3	Joey Dunlop	750 Honda	9	21 m 52.7 s	104.898 RACE RECORD
2nd	2	Jason Griffiths	1000 O'Kane Yamaha	9	21 m 56.6 s	104.588
3rd	8	Blair Degerholm	750 Wilson & Collins Kawa	9	21 m 56.8 s	104.572
4th	7	Adrian McFarland	1000 Yamaha R1	9	22 m 36.5 s	101.511
5th	13	Adrian Archibald	900 Dowd Honda	9	22 m 55.3 s	.100.124
6th	9	Gary Carswell	1000 Yamaha R1	9	22 m 59.2 s	99.840
7th	19	Marc McDonald	830 Yamaha	9	23 m 05.0 s	99.422
8th	10	Dave Madsen-Mygdal	750 Honda	9	23 m 21.0 s	98.287
9th	37	Ryan Farquhar	600 McAdoo Honda	9	23 m 31.1 s	97.583
10th	12	Ronnie McAllister	1000 Yamaha R1	9	23 m 42.3 s	96.815
11th	38	Decca Kelly	600 Aeromega Honda	9	24 m 03.3 s	95.406
12th	20	John Crellin	1000 Yamaha	9	24 m 09.8 s	94.979
13th	41	Paul Duckett	600 Honda	9	24 m 27.1 s	93.859
14th	72	Alan 'Bud' Jackson	249 BSY	8	22 m 43.0 s	
15th	15	Andy Jackson	900 ST Honda	8	23 m 08.2 s	
16th	16	Jeff Jones	748 BSA	8	23 m 48.7 s	
17th	43	Nick Oliver		8	23 m 53.6 s	

Best Newcomer No.37 Ryan Farquhar

FASTEST LAP:

No. 3 Joey Dunlop On Lap 4

750 Honda

2 m 23.5 s 106.620 LAP RECORD

CLERK OF THE COURSE :- ALAN HAMPTON